Low Profile Wall Pack
(208-16)
● Rugged cast-aluminum housing with bronze polyester powder paint for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● The housing is completely sealed, providing excellent protection against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction
● Light engines are available in CCT adjustable, the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K (70/80 CRI).
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 4,000 to 16,000 Lumens.

switch.
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 208-16-120-27V-3CCT-D-P-B8
Fixture Type
208-16
Wall Pack Series
60   60W
90   90W
120 120W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
Finish Emergency Battery
(Option)
B8
8W Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank3CCT
Adjustable color
temperature
Large Size: 120WMedium Size: 60W/90W
361mm(14.2in)
332mm(13.08in)
17
7m
m
(6
.9
7i
n)
23
5m
m
(9
.2
5i
n)
112mm(4.43in)
457mm(18in)
24
8m
m
(9
.7
5i
n)
114mm(4.5in)
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
Level 1 60W 8000lm 133 lm/W 8500lm 142 lm/W 8200lm 137 lm/W
Level 2 50W 7000lm 140 lm/W 7500lm 150 lm/W 7200lm 144 lm/W
Level 3 40W 6000lm 150 lm/W 6400lm 160 lm/W 6200lm 155 lm/W
Level 4 25W 4000lm 160 lm/W 4300lm 172 lm/W 4200lm 168 lm/W
SYSTEM
WATTS
208-16-60W
3000K 4000K 5000K
SETTING
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
SYSTEM
Level 1 90W 12000lm 133 lm/W 12500lm 139 lm/W 12200lm 136 lm/W
Level 2 70W 98000lm 140 lm/W 10200lm 145 lm/W 9900lm 142 lm/W
Level 3 50W 75000lm 150 lm/W 7800lm 155 lm/W 7600lm 152 lm/W
Level 4 30W 4800lm 160 lm/W 5000lm 165 lm/W 4900lm 162 lm/W
WATTS
208-16-90W
3000K 4000K 5000K
SETTING
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
Level 1 120W 16000lm 133 lm/W 16500lm 138 lm/W 16200lm 135 lm/W
Level 2 100W 14000lm 140 lm/W 14500lm 145 lm/W 14200lm 142 lm/W